
 
2024-2025 MASCONOMET COACHES WINTER DIRECTORY 

Athletic Dept. 978-887-2323 (Jan Smallman X31000, John Daileanes X31001) 

 

 

 SPORT COACH EMAIL 

Athletic Director John Daileanes jdaileanes@masconomet.org 
Athletics Operations Jared Scarpaci jscarpaci@masconomet.org  
Athletics Operations Al McCarthy amccarthy@masconomet.org  
Athletics Operations Brian Collins bcollins@masconomet.org  

Trainer Tamar Changelian athletictrainer@masconomet.org 
B BBALL-VAR Jaycob Morales jaycob.morales@austinprep.org 
B BBALL-Ass’t Michael O’Connor oconnormf@hotmail.com  
B BBALL-JV Nate Lebron Natelebronjr@gmail.com  

B BBALL- JV2 Kevin Carens kcarens@masconomet.org  
G BBALL- VAR Jalen Aho jaho@masconomet.org  
G BBALL-Ass’t Elizabeth Mullin CoachMullin@masconomet.org  
G BBALL – JV Hector Longo hlongo@masconomet.org 
G BBALL – JV2 Danny Monagle dmonagle1@masconomet.org  
B Hockey- VAR Andrew Boepple aboepple@masconomet.org  
B Hockey-Ass’t Don Roach CoachDRoach@masconomet.org  
B Hockey- JV Matt Cardillo mcardillo@masconomet.org  

G Hockey-VAR Ryan Sugar rsugar@masconomet.org 
G Hockey-Ass’t Alexandra Jones CoachJones@masconomet.org  
B/G Ski- V/JV Ryan Quinn rquinn@masconomet.org  
B/G Ski- Asst   
B Track- VAR Dana Picillo dpicillo1@masconomet.org  
B Track- JV Tom O’Riordan toriordan@masconomet.org  

B Track- Asst. Dave Walsh dwalsh@masconomet.org  

G Ind. Track- Var Scott Marcoulier smarcoulier@masconomet.org 
G Ind. Track-Asst Jocelyn Almy-Testa CoachAlmy-Testa@masconomet.org  
G Ind. Track-Asst Elizabeth Dean edean@masconomet.org  

Swim- VAR Heather Rousseau CoachRousseau@masconomet.org  
Swim- JV Carol Yunker CoachYunker@masconomet.org   

Swim- Diving Stephanie Forte sforte@masconomet.org 
Gymnastics –V Vasko Vetzev vasko@yellowjacketsgym.com 
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